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Continental Tour

Fredag 24. mai Jessheim friidrettstadion

Menn 1500 m

Zan Rudolf

Callum Davies

Nuno Pereira

Paul Robinson

Joonas Riine

Jude Thomas

Even Brgndbo Dahl
Sigurd Tveit

Esten Hansen-Mglleru Hauen
Hakon Moe Berg
Ferdinand Kvan Edman
Fredrik Sandvik

Jacob Boutera

Senay Amlesom Fissehatsion
Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen
Yohannes Kiflay
Kristoffer Sagli

Kjetil Brenno Gagnas
Mikkel Blikstad Thomassen
Magnus @yen

Manuel Zanini

Trygve Fedje Mjelde
Johannes Teigland
August Da Silva Sveen
Petros Papaioannou
Mats Hauge

Johannes Sandvik Bg
Vetle Farbu-Solbakken
Theodor Berre Jacobsen
Vegard Vesterhaug Warnes
Kristian Brathen Bgrve
Trym Fjgsne-Hexeberg
Wiktor Milkowski
Athanasios Ligonis
Simon Steinshamn

Ulrik Arnesen

Henrik Hanssen
Sebastian Van Der Veen
Albin Gezelius

Andreas Fantoft
Asmund Sunde Fgrde

1993 Slovenien
1999 Australien
2000 Portugal
1991 Irland

1995 Finland
2002 Australien
1994 FIK Orion
2000 Kristiansand Lgpeklubb
2003 FIK Ren-Eng
2006 Kyrkseetergra IL
1993 IK Tjalve
1998 Ull/Kisa IL
1996 Ull/Kisa IL
1995 Ull/Kisa IL
2005 Ull/Kisa IL
2002 Hasselby SK
2002 Aure IL
2000 Bgrsa IL
2003 IK Tjalve
2007 Rindal IL
2006 Italien
1994 Ostergy IL
1995 IL Gular
2004 Jotun IL
2003 Grekland
1997 BUL

2006 Stord IL
2003 BUL

2001 SK Vidar
2003 Svorkmo N.O.l.
2006 Ull/Kisa IL
2003 Ull/Kisa IL
2005 Polen

2000 Grekland
1999 BUL

1997 IK Tjalve
1997 Ull/Kisa IL
2002 BUL

2003 IFK Mora FIK
1999 IL Gneist
2007 Jglster IL

SLO
AUS
POR
IRL
FIN
AUS
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
GRE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
GRE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
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PACE A
3:35,14
3:36,23
3:35,52
3:37,65
3:37,77
3:37,89
3:37,02
3:38,87
3:38,91
3:37,27
3:40,03
3:40,23
3:40,24
3:40,33
3:42.24
3:43,77
3:44,28
3:44,79
3:45,21
3:45,38
3:46,12
3:47,07
3:47,34
3:47,49
3:39,40
3:47,57
3:47,94
3:48,06
3:48,21
3:48,37
3:48,81
3:50,67
3:51,15
3:46,66
3:51,83
3:51,92
3:52,14
4:07.09
3:52,53
3:52,99

3:35,14
3:36,23
3:36,57
3:37,65
3:37,77
3:37,89
3:38,29
3:38,87
3:38,91
3:39,03
3:40,03
3:40,23
3:40,24
3:40,33
3:42,24
3:43,77
3:44,28
3:44,79
3:45,21
3:45,38
3:46,12
3:47,07
3:47,34
3:47,49
*
3:47,57
3:47,94
3:48,06
3:48,21
3:48,37
3:48,81
3:50,67
3:51,15
3:51,53
3:51,83
3:51,92
3:52,14
9:06:69*
3:52,53
3;52,99
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Nahom Tesfalem Tewelde
Trond Einar Moen Pedersli
Dennis Kvame Ravndal
Eirik Alvik

Erlend Hatlem Kringeland
Matteo Burburan

Sigurd Egeland Valseth
Kristoffer Petersen Skonnord
Samuel Berhane

Robin Nedrehagen

Adrian Stene Olsen
Teodor Hansen

Philip Storm Gulbrandsen
Lukas Buncic

Andreas Lindebg Kvaerner
Aleksander Hauge @yen
Haakon Heltzer Sgrstad
Tomas Skjeerasen

Jonas Riseth

Aron Mathisen Askim
Steinar Bge

Haakon Engelsen Berg
Lars Horten Jordet

Jens Samuelsen
Ole-Kristian Lindebg Kvaerner
Mathias Hoelsveen
Mathias Moen

Axel Wold Mgller

Martin Tjelle

Adam Sorqvist

Janis Arsenikovs

Jacopo Genovese

Henrik Velle

Magnus Lindhjem-Godal
Adrian Monkvik

Dennis Bergstrgm-Bendixen
Elias Haugen Torjussen
Axel Guttergd Dabe
Tobias Repstad Andersen
Ole Hakon Braten Ryen
Fabian Vibekken

2006 Ull/Kisa IL
1994 SK Vidar
2007 Stavanger Friidrettsklubb
2006 Tyrving IL
2003 Stord IL
2000 lItalien

2005 Verdal FIK
1993 Lillehammer IF
2005 Hasselby SK
1999 BUL

2005 BUL

2006 Ull/Kisa IL
2007 Ull/Kisa IL
2007 Ull/Kisa IL
2006 Ull/Kisa IL
2006 IL Gneist
2008 Ull/Kisa IL
1995 IL Varegg
1994 IK Tjalve
2007 Sem IF
1997 SK Vidar
1992 SK Vidar
2005 FIK Ren-Eng
2006 Rjukan IL Friidrett
2005 Ull/Kisa IL
2005 Raufoss
1988 SK Vidar
2008 IK Tjalve
2008 Nittedal IL
2005 Moélindals AIK
1983 Ull/Kisa IL
2000 Italien

1991 IK Tjalve
2005 Tyrving IL
2008 Sarpsborg IL
2006 Sgrild IL
2007 SK Vidar
2006 IL Runar
2006 Rygge IL
2006 Nesbyen IL
2009 Ull/Kisa IL

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA

NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
ITA

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

3:53,35
3:56,26
3:56,40
3:56,57
3:56,76
3:48,58
3:57,43
3:57,81
3:54.90
3:58,02
3:58,51
3:58,51
3:58,68
4:03,45
3:59,02
4:00,84
4:01,48
3:59,16
4:02,54
4:03,59
4:03,90
4:04,29
4:04,45
4:04,65
4:04,77
4:17,47
03:59,24
4:06,04
4:06,64
4:00.13
4:01,90
4:08,19
4:07,33
4:09,91
4:10,45
4:10,5
4:10,97
4:11,54
4:11,55
4:12,14
4:12,15

3:53,35
3:56,26
3:56,40
3:56,57
3:56,76
3:56,80
3:57,43
3:57,81
3:57,90
3:58,02
3:58,51
3:58,51
3:58,68
8:21,95*
3:59,02
4:00,84
4:01,48
.
4:02,54
4:03,59
4:03,90
4:04,29
4:04,45
4:04,65
4:04,77
2:00,36*
8:40,48*
4:06,04
4:06,64
4:15.30
4:07,11
4:08,19
4:09,66
4:09,91
4:10,45
4:10,5
4:10,97
4:11,54
4:11,55
4:12,14
4:12,15
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Hakon Prgsch Johnsen
Magnus Bgen Hope
Kristian Kongssund
Lars Kongssund

Piera Niillas Tobiassen
Ulrik Javoll Hagen
Herman Troye Eide
Sigurd Leikanger
Amund Nybakke
Haakon Rgvik Svanaes
Erlend Juven

Sondre Mage

Sverre Lande Johansen
Iver Lgvgaard Faksvag
Marcus Eek

Siver Rusten

Jonas Kveen

Eric Haugen Grgnvold
Sander Spilhaug Stuwe
Kyryll Myroniuk
Herman Harstad Jacobsen
Alf-Georg Joranger
Grzegorz Kosel
Alexander Gjerulff
Truls Skarvgy

Stian Snekkerhaugen
Filip Navik

Marius Myran

Kasper Furnesvik
Frederik Redigh Stickler

Karol Gorny

Sondre Opaker @ines
Thomas Roth

Trym Tgnness

2007 Ull/Kisa IL

2006 Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

2004 FIK Ren-Eng
2004 FIK Ren-Eng
1992 Sirmal IL
2008 Brandbu IL
2008 Ull/Kisa IL
2006 SK Vidar

2007 Oppegard Friidrett

2008 IK Tjalve
2006 Nesbyen IL
2004 Strandebarm IL
2006 Sarpsborg IL
2009 Ull/Kisa IL
2008 Ull/Kisa IL
2008 Ull/Kisa IL
2003 Ull/Kisa IL
2009 Nittedal IL
2006 Ull/Kisa IL
2009 Ull/Kisa IL
2009 Fredrikstad IF
1979 Fredrikstad IF
1982 Ull/Kisa IL
2009 SK Vidar
1994 SK Vidar
1994 Moelven IL
2008 Moss IL

2008 Ull/Kisa IL
1995 IK Hind

2007 BUL

1980 Ull/Kisa IL
1998 Ull/Kisa IL
1991 Ull/Kisa IL
2000 Ull/Kisa IL

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

4:34,50
4:14,82
4:58,69
4:59,27

4:15,70

4:57,46
4:18,69
4:19,23
4:19,76
4:19,79

4:20,75
4:21,64
4:23,27
4:23,73
4:24,07
4:29,96

4:30,41

4:33,43

4:47,27
4:53,42

PACE
PACED
PACE
PACE

2:02,62*
9:12,73*
8:57,80*
9:41,69*
15:17*
4:16,87
2:04,36*
2:03,98*
4:18,69
4:19,23
4:19,76
4:19,79
2:03,15*
4:20,75
4:21,64
4:23,27
4:23,73
4:24,07
4:29,96
6:36,78*
4:30,41
9:46,48*
4:33,43

9:58,66

4:47,27
4:53,42
2:21,12*

*



